
Product Change Notification  
Current Date: 06-Mar-2017

TE Connectivity  
Product Change Notification: P-17-014195 PCN Date: 03-MAR-17

Customer: DISTRIBUTOR NA ( 66666661 ) Location: NO CITY PROVIDED Agreement: 120513180001

 
TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 

Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 

Connector assemblies and components

Description of Changes 

Manufacturing location change to establish additional capacity in North America Region. The TE part numbers listed will be manufactured in the region of consumption.  

Reason for Changes: 

Dear Customer, we hereby inform you that we are establishing an additional manufacturing location to support the region of consumption and reduce lead-time. The 

alternative manufacturing location fully maintains quality, ability to supply and form-fit-function of the concern products. This manufacturing location operates under a 

certified quality management system in accordance with standard industry requirements.

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

12-MAY-2017

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

18-AUG-2017

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number
Part Discontinued per 

PCN

Customer 

Drawing

Customer Part 

Number

Alias Part 

Number(s)

Substitute Part 

Number

Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

Description Of 

Difference

1-2058128-1 NO

1-2058128-2 NO

1-2058128-3 NO

1-2058299-1 NO

1-2058299-2 NO

1-2058299-3 NO

1217486-1 NO

1217825-1 NO

1742449-1 NO

1969312-1 NO

2058128-1 NO

2058128-2 NO

2058128-3 NO

2058299-1 NO

2058299-2 NO

2058301-1 NO

2058301-2 NO

2058302-1 NO

2058302-2 NO

206637-1 NO

2106091-1 NO

2106091-2 NO

2106091-3 NO

2106091-4 NO

2106091-5 NO

2106646-1 NO

2213373-1 NO

2213374-1 NO

60805-1 NO

60805-2 NO
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