

# Product Change Notification

Current Date: 06-Mar-2017

## **TE Connectivity**

Product Change Notification: P-17-014195

Customer: DISTRIBUTOR NA (66666661)

Location: NO CITY PROVIDED

PCN Date: 03-MAR-17 Agreement: 120513180001

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

### General Product Description:

Connector assemblies and components

## Description of Changes

Manufacturing location change to establish additional capacity in North America Region. The TE part numbers listed will be manufactured in the region of consumption.

### Reason for Changes:

Dear Customer, we hereby inform you that we are establishing an additional manufacturing location to support the region of consumption and reduce lead-time. The alternative manufacturing location fully maintains quality, ability to supply and form-fit-function of the concern products. This manufacturing location operates under a certified quality management system in accordance with standard industry requirements. Estimated Dates:

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):		
	12-MAY-2017		
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):		
	18-AUG-2017		

### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Part Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>1-2058128-1</u>	NO						
1-2058128-2	NO						
1-2058128-3	NO						
1-2058299-1	NO						
1-2058299-2	NO						
1-2058299-3	NO						
<u>1217486-1</u>	NO						
<u>1217825-1</u>	NO						
<u>1742449-1</u>	NO						
<u>1969312-1</u>	NO						
<u>2058128-1</u>	NO						
<u>2058128-2</u>	NO						
<u>2058128-3</u>	NO						
<u>2058299-1</u>	NO						
<u>2058299-2</u>	NO						
<u>2058301-1</u>	NO						
<u>2058301-2</u>	NO						
<u>2058302-1</u>	NO						
<u>2058302-2</u>	NO						
<u>206637-1</u>	NO						
<u>2106091-1</u>	NO						
<u>2106091-2</u>	NO						
<u>2106091-3</u>	NO						
<u>2106091-4</u>	NO						
<u>2106091-5</u>	NO						
<u>2106646-1</u>	NO						
<u>2213373-1</u>	NO						
<u>2213374-1</u>	NO						
<u>60805-1</u>	NO						
<u>60805-2</u>	NO						